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“It is the young, the strong, and healthy, of sharp intellect that will reach 

the Lord”, say the Vedas. This is the time to decide your future — while you 

possess the energy of youth, not when you are worn out and jaded, but in 

the freshness and vigour of youth. Work — this is the time; for the freshest, 

the untouched, and unsmelled owers alone are to be laid at the feet of 

the Lord, and such He receives. Rouse yourselves, therefore, for life is 

short. A far greater work is this sacrice of yourselves for the benet of your 

race, for the welfare of humanity. I will tell you in plain language that you 

work best when you work for others. The best work that you ever did for 

yourselves was when you worked for others. This life is short, vanities of the 

world are transient, but they alone live who live for others, the rest are 

more dead than alive. Be not afraid of anything. You will do marvelous 

work. The moment you fear, you are nobody. It is fear that is the great 

cause of misery in the world. It is fear that is the greatest of all superstitions. 

It is fear that is the cause of our woes, and it is fearlessness that brings 

heaven even in a moment. All power is within you; you can do anything 

and everything. Believe in that, do not believe that you are weak; Stand 

up and express the divinity within you. Therefore, “Arise, awake, and stop 

not till the goal is reached.”

– Swami Vivekananda

Message to the Youth



INVOCATION

संग�छ�व ंसंवद�वं

स ं वो मनां�स जानताम ्

देवा भाग ंयथा पव�ू

स�जानाना उपासत े||

समानो म��: स�म�त: समानी

समान ं मन: सह�च�तमेषाम ्

समान ं म��म�भम��ये व:

समानेन वो ह�वषा जहो�म ||ु

समानी व आक�त: समाना �दया�न  ू

समानम�त वो मनो यथा व: ससहास�त |ु ु

सह नाववत सह नौ भन�त ु ु ु

सह वीय � करवावहै

तजेि�वनावधीतम�त मा �व��वषावहै ु

ॐ शां�तः शां�तः शां�तः

May you move in harmony, speak in one voice; 
let your minds be in agreement; 
just as the ancient gods shared their portion of sacrice.

May our purpose be the same; may we all be of one mind. 
In order for such unity to form I offer a common prayer.

May our intentions and aspirations be alike, 
so that a common objective unies us all.

Let us protect each other, support each other
And be strong together
May our thoughts shine free of enmity
Om, peace, peace, peace
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ABOUT IITRAM
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Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research And Management (IITRAM) was established by 

the Government of Gujarat as an Autonomous University in 2013 with an aim to bring about 

signicant change in Engineering Education with respect to Technical and Managerial knowledge 

in the area of Infrastructure. The objective of this Institute is to serve as a Center of Excellence in 

Research and Teaching in all areas pertaining to Infrastructure. The Institute has a vision of 

acquiring a status of national importance in Infrastructure and related areas. 

IITRAM is located in Maninagar, Ahmedabad, Gujarat. Ahmedabad is one of the oldest living cities 

in India; known for its rich cultural past, state-of-the-art infrastructure, thriving industries and many 

modern amenities. Ahmedabad is declared as World Heritage City by UNESCO. The city is well 

connected nationally/internationally by road, rail and air. 

Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research And Management offers Bachelor and Master of 

Technology programs in Civil Engineering, Mechanical Engineering, and Electrical Engineering. 

The Institute also offers Ph.D. studies in various elds in Basic Sciences, Engineering, Humanities and 

Social Sciences.
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VISION STATEMENT 
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GOALS
• To provide a system of technical education capable of responding to the changing 

requirements of technical manpower;

• To bring about qualitative improvement in teaching and learning process;

• To inculcate the practice of creating instructional experiences which make the acquisition of 

knowledge and skill more efcient and effective;

• To facilitate and promote studies leading to award of degrees, diplomas and certicates:

• To organize advanced studies and promote research, with a focus on basic and applied

• sciences, engineering, technology, humanities and social sciences, and management;

• To achieve excellence in science, engineering, technology, management and allied areas

• and matters connected therewith or incidental thereto;

• To provide necessary help to encourage entrepreneurship amongst students;

• To maintain active connect with alumni and develop alumni sponsored programmes;

• To promote research, effective teaching methodology, application of scientic knowledge in 

the eld of infrastructure;

• To help foster bond between research organizations, academic institutions and infrastructural 

development agencies for better planning, management, execution, maintenance and 

operation of infrastructure;

• To develop training facilities for urban bodies, industries and technical teaching and other allied 

bodies;

• To set up innovative centres' for developing knowledge parks, techno parks and technology 

incubators to foster entrepreneurship 

VISION
 Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research And Management has been established to 

contribute to the community of world-leading researchers by promoting excellence within 

disciplines and inter-disciplinary teams, tackling global challenges, providing cultural 

enrichment and thereby, benetting the economy. The University aims to develop and support 

research activity in areas of global signicance like basic and applied sciences, engineering, 

technology, humanities and social sciences, and management. With the visionary curriculum 

development and delivery, the University believes to establish reputation among peer research 

universities for excellence in teaching, research and high student satisfaction. The aim of the 

University is to make sure that the students develop their personal strengths. By enhancing the 

teaching and assessment methods continuously, and keeping up with the latest technologies, 

the University aims to become well known for excellent knowledge transfer. The development of 

scientic and technical team work, the nourishment of the expertise in scientic innovation and 

interdisciplinary research are the basic constituents of the University. The University strives to 

make continuous efforts towards establishing quality and transparent value system for 

education and research.
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MISSION
•  To transmit a high level of knowledge in all the elds of technology, sciences and humanities

• To train the students for problem solving, leadership and team work by the application of 

acquired knowledge and skills

• To develop the students' competence to work on interdisciplinary projects

• To foster communication skills in students to help them in effective professional growth and 

gaining knowledge advancement

• To stimulate critical thinking in students through an understanding of scientic methods and 

elements of logic, for the purpose of analysis and augmented reasoning

• To inculcate a code of understanding and respecting differences with a high level of 

interaction, to serve the larger objective of contributing towards nation building

• To imbibe the capacity of ethical reasoning and the development of a system of values as an 

individual and collective obligation

ACADEMIC PHILOSOPHY
 The University aims to achieve a transparent teaching-learning process and strives to be among 

one of the best research universities. In order to achieve this; innovative teaching methods, 

hands on training for the practical knowledge and latest technology are implemented in the 

classrooms and the state-of-the-art laboratories. The courses/curriculum are designed keeping 

in mind the necessity of the forthcoming requirements of the society and industries. For the best 

implementation of the courses designed, the faculty on board are selected keeping in mind 

their best academic record, their individual achievements and dedication in their respective 

elds. The University encourages students to develop their personality and learning style. With an 

aim to disseminate theoretical and practical knowledge to the students, University encourages 

and supports the students by facilitating industry internships and industry collaborative projects, 

so that the students acquire hands on experience along with classroom learning. 

ACADEMIC VALUES
 The University envisions creation of future engineers, researchers and entrepreneurs with core 

values by:

• Teaching moral and ethical values for their better professional future

• Integrating classroom teaching with practical learning; through laboratory sessions, industry 

interaction and eld trips

• Encouraging inter-disciplinary approaches in teaching and research to fulll future society 

needs

• Motivating the students to explore and develop their strengths, enhance their skills and 

technical competence and preparing them for addressing the global needs



STATE-OF-THE-ART LABORATORIES:

ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENTS:

Each laboratory is equipped with state-of-the-art instruments. To name a few:

ION Chromatograph•  
Polarizing Microscopes•  
Total Organic Carbon Analyzer•  
Hydrogen Fuel Cell Training System•  
Magnetic Levitation Work Station•  
Couple Tank Work Station•  
Digital Storage Oscilloscope•  
Automatic Grinding & Polishing•  
Cryogenic Machining Facility•  
Power Quality Analyzer•  
Inverted Metallurgical Microscope•  
Surface Roughness Tester•  

• 80 Research Scholars enrolled in the Institute in a span of 5 years

• 13 Ph.D. defended/14 Ph.D. Thesis submitted

• 499 Research Papers in National/International Journals/Conferences

• Number of Patents Filed: 46; Patent Granted: 07

• Number of Books/Chapters Published: 87

• 17 Research Projects approved by Central Govt. with a total grant of around Rs. 6.34 Crores 

over last 5 years.

• Center of Excellence in the eld of “Industrial Machinery”

• Established Student Start-up and Innovation Policy (SSIP) Center in September 2018

•  Consultancy services offered around Rs. 4.14 Crores.

•  Short-term Courses/Workshops/Conferences: 39 over a period of 5 years

• Mumbai-Ahmedabad High Speed Rail Project: Department of Civil Engineering, IITRAM is 

providing engineering services to L&T and other associated organizations for the prestigious 

Mumbai-Ahmedabad High Speed Rail Project. The main services includes training of engineers 

and technicians for soil laboratory testing, and expert consultancy services for the project. 

IITRAM is happy to be actively contributing towards skill development for High Speed Rail Project, 

a step towards nation building.

OUTREACH ACTIVITIES:

6

INSTITUTE ACHIEVEMENTS 



NATIONAL COLLABORATIONS:

• Indian Institute of Technology Bombay (IITB) to participate as a remote center in the Centre 

for Distance Engineering Education Programme (CDEEP)

• ISRO, Department of Space, Government of India, Ahmedabad for IRNSS Navigation Receiver 

Field Trail and Data Collection is in vogue since August 2016.

• Indian Institute of Remote Sensing (IIRS) Dehradun, Department of Space, for its online 

outreach programmes through Satellite Lecture Series.

• Government of Gujarat has supported an activity of Aerospace Engineering at IITRAM. We have 

formed a committee which includes reputed academicians and technocrats in the area of 

Aerospace Engineering. On their advice, a minor programme in “Aero-Robotics” has been 

initiated from 2019- 20. The programme has been designed, specic to the need of employability 

of students and usefulness to the industry.

• Government of Gujarat has initiated the activity in the area of defence technology in IITRAM. 

Section (8) company is formed with IITRAM and Gujarat University as partners. This company is 

called as “Institute of Defence Studies and Research Foundation (IDSRF)”.

ACTIVITIES RELATED TO DEFENCE TECHNOLOGY:

INTERNATIONAL COLLABORATIONS:

• University of Ljubljana, Slovenia to foster Academic Excellence

• Hiroshima University, Japan

• Jacobs University and University of Bremen, Germany

• Loughborough University, UK

• ICA, Toulouse, France

• Swine Burne University, Australia

• Curtin University, Australia

• UTRGV; Texas, USA

7



PLACEMENT (2020)

STUDENTS PLACED 
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Enrollment No. Name Degree Company

151010011012 Chauhan Nisargkumar Nileshbhai B.Tech. Wasmo Govt. of Gujarat

161010011001 Wadhwani Aashish Harish B.Tech. Innite Civil Solutions, Extraamarks

161010011010 Jadeja Hardipsinh Girirajsinh B.Tech. Chegg India

161010011013 Shah Harshil Hirenbhai B.Tech. Bytes Techno lab

161010011016 Rajyaguru Hemang Ashishkumar B.Tech. Dubonds Products

161010011024 Ansari M Altaf M Habib B.Tech. Shreeji Prod. House

161010011030 Fadadu Mihir Bharatbhai B.Tech. Ladani Associates

161010011035 Mampilly Riya Baiju B.Tech. Torrent Gas Ltd.

161010012004 Nampally Anvith B.Tech. Deepak Phenolics Ltd.

161011011005 Faldu Vishvakumari Kirankumar B.Tech. Radhe Krishna Developers

161020011010 Mehta Dhairya Sunilkumar B.Tech. Elsner Technologies

161020011012 Rathod Dhruv Ashishkumar B.Tech. La-Gajjar Machineries Pvt. Ltd. 

161020011016 Sakhiya Divyesh Parshottambhai B.Tech. Jyoti Electronics

161020011020 Garadharia Henilkumar Mohanlal B.Tech. Gujarat Forensic Sciences University

161020011022 Jadav Jay Dipakbhai B.Tech. Atul Greentech Pvt. Ltd.

161020011031 Dethaliya Parth Jilubhai B.Tech. Gujarat Forensic Sciences University

161020011032 Sar Piyush Sandeep B.Tech. HiTech iSolutions LLP

161020011033 Patel Preet  Mehulkumar B.Tech. Atul Greentech Pvt. Ltd.

161020011034 Lad Rahul Balvantbhai B.Tech. Polycab India Pvt. Ltd.

161020011042 Dholakia Vishwa Pratikbhai B.Tech. Jyoti Electronics

161020011044 Darji Yashkumar Dipakbhai B.Tech. Deepak Phenolics Ltd.

161020011045 Chauhan Yogesh Rajeshkumar B.Tech. Jyoti Electronics

161020012003 Anant Prakash Verma B.Tech. Amrut Energy

161020012004 Arpit Mathur B.Tech. Atul Greentech Pvt. Ltd.

161020012005 Deepak Saini B.Tech. Atul Greentech Pvt. Ltd.

161020012007 Neeraj Kumar Nishad B.Tech. Powergrid

161020012013 Vinod Kachhawa B.Tech. Polycab India Pvt. Ltd.

161029012009 Dhanraj Kumawat B.Tech. App Orchid

161030011003 Patel Aniketkumar Jagdishbhai B.Tech. 3s Infotech

161030011004 Solanki Atrey Dineshbhai B.Tech. IOCL

161030011005 Baldha Bhavin Kantibhai B.Tech. Gujarat Forensic Science University

161030011009 Tripathi Dharmagna Rakeshbhai B.Tech. Sobha Ltd.

161030011012 Gandhi Dhruvil Roshankumar B.Tech. Indiamart

161030011017 Vyas Hard Shaileshbhai B.Tech. Ratnamani Metals And Tubes Pvt. Ltd.



161030011019 Umat Hemendrasinh Devendrasinh B.Tech. Tv9 Networks

161030011020 Vaishnani Jay Atulbhai B.Tech. Relyon Softech

161030011021 Shah Jwalit Bhavesh B.Tech. XL Dynamics

161030011022 Bhosle Kapil Sanjay B.Tech. E-procurement Tech. Pvt. Ltd.

161030011023 Vachhani Krupang Hemantkumar B.Tech. Wintec Metalcut Pvt. Ltd.

161030011025 Sevak Mihirkumar Jayeshkumar B.Tech. Polycab India Pvt. Ltd.

161030011027 Vyas Natansh Nirav B.Tech. Alchemist, Sma Wires

161030011029 Prajapati Ravi Rohitkumar B.Tech. Jajal Medical Services Pvt. Ltd. 

161030011030 Virani Romin Babubhai B.Tech. 3s Mep + Structure Ltd.

161030012002 Abhishek Gupta B.Tech. Torrent Power Ltd.

161030012006 D V S S Praveen B.Tech. Torrent Power Ltd.

161030012013 Shivam Kishore Sinha B.Tech. Toppr

161030012016 Swaroop Ravindranath B.Tech. Ernst & Young

Enrollment No. Name Degree Company

182010000105 Chettiar Prakash Chandrasekaran  M.Tech. Gujarat Maritime Board(Contract)

182010010103 Kabi Prasad Parida M.Tech. WSP

182030000101 Rajput Chetansingh Hridaynarayansingh M.Tech. Zobele

182030010105 Sangani Vrushang Pravinbhai M.Tech. Dupoint Engineering Works
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GRADUATING STUDENTS PURSUING HIGHER STUDIES

Enrollment No. Name Name of The University

161010011002 Abhishek Trivedi Masters, SVNIT, Surat

161010011011 Mistry Harsh Mukundchandra Master, LD Engg. College

161010011012 Halvadia Harshil Hiren M.Tech., SVNIT

161010011014 Bhavsar Harshil Narendrabhai M.Tech., LD Engg. College

161010011020 Sanghavi Jhanvi Dipakbhai P. G. Diploma, IGNOU

161010011028 Kathiriya Meetkumar Anilbhai Masters, University of Greenwich

161010011031 Vadher Nikul Ramnikbhai M. Tech., NIT Surathkal

161010011037 Patel Shivam Vijaykumar Masters, MS Uni.

161010011041 Malvi Umang Kamleshkumar Masters, LD Engg. College

161010011043 Bhonde Vedang Rajendra Masters, MS Uni.

161010011045 Vimal Panara  M. Tech. IITGN

161010012007 Debadutta Dash PGDM, IMT

161010012008 Guggiri Devasree Masters, Uni. of Queensland, Australia

161010012012 Addanki Saraschandrika MS, University of Illinois, Chicago

161020011007 Borad Priteshkumar Jivanbhai Masters, California State University

161020011013 Upadhyay Dhyey Hariomkumar MS, California State University

161020011025 Dave Kaushal Parag M.Tech., IIT Madras

161020011027 Badlani Krunal  M.Tech., IIT Hyderabad

161020011030 Rana Manthan Jayeshkumar Masters,  LD Engg. College

161020011035 Bhosale Shubham Ramesh M.Tech., SVNIT

161020011040 Patel Tapankumar M.Tech., PDEU

161020011043 Chandlekar Yash Maheshbhai Masters, IITGN 

161020012001 Adarsh Anwesh PGDM, Fore School of Management

161020012002 Sherashia Aliabbas MS, Hochschule Bremerhaven, Germany

161020012006 Kartik Khichi Preparing for Gate

161020012008 Patel Neha Dipak M.Tech., S. P. Pune Uni.

161020012009 Shubhi Singh Preparing for Gate

161020012010 Karanam Venkata Sreeram Masters, Aalborg University

161030011002 Godhasara Aman Vinodkumar Masters, NMIMS

161030011006 Vithlani Darshan Dipeshbhai Masters, NMIMS

161030011007 Kankasaniya Deep Arvind Masters, IIT Bombay

161030011008 Leuva Dhairya Chandrakant Masters, Curtin Uni., Perth, Australia

161030011011 Panchal Dhruv Devendra PG Diploma, Fanshawe College, Canada

161030011014 Modi Dishant Naineshkumar Masters, Curtin Uni., Perth, Australia

161030011016 Vora Gnanesh Paresh Masters, Laurentian Uni., Canada

161030011018 Vaghela Harsh Maheshbhai Masters, SVNIT

10
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Enrollment No. Name Name of The University

161030011024 Parikh Meet Kirteshkumar Masters, NMIMS

161030011032 Mehta Saurabh Dharmesh Maters, Seneca College Canada

161030011035 Thakkar Viral Pareshkumar Maters, SVNIT

161030011037 Panchal Yash Jitendrakumar Maters, IIITDM, Jabalpur

161030012008 Nitin Kumar Laxkar M.Tech., NIT Warangal

161030012014 Ramteke Siddhant Ravindra PGDM, IIM Jammu

161039012001 Abhimanyu Manocha Masters, Delhi Uni.

182010010104 Dalal Parishi Hareshbhai Ph.D., IITRAM

182030010102 Mahesh Bharati JRF, IIT Patna

182030010103 Sharma Prachi Rajendra Ph.D., IITGN

182020000104 Joshi Nikitaben Pragneshkumar Ph.D., IITRAM

• Competitive Examination

Enrollment No. Name Degree Details

151010011014 Chaudhari Palak Jesingbhai B.Tech. Civil Engg. UPSC Preparation

151010011018 Damor Ravindra Dineshbhai B.Tech. Civil Engg. GPSC Preparation

151030012002 Aditya Choubey B.Tech. Mech. Engg. Govt. Exam Preparation

161010011009 Patel Dhruvi Shirishbhai  B.Tech. Civil Engg. GRE Preparation

161010011015 Sheth Heet Devenbhai B.Tech. Civil Engg. CAT Preparation

161010011018 Naik Hima Umesh Kumar B.Tech. Civil Engg. GRE Preparation

161010011019 Vyas Himali Gaurangbhai B.Tech. Civil Engg. GRE Preparation

161010011036 Ruturaj Nitin Desai B.Tech. Civil Engg. GRE Preparation

161010012003 Ankit Kumar Yadav B.Tech. Civil Engg. GRE Preparation

161020011001 Patel Aanshy Jitendrabhai B.Tech. Elec. Engg. GRE Preparation

161020011009 Satani Devasya Rameshchandra B.Tech. Elec. Engg. SSB Preparation

161020011018 Ponkiya Harsh Parsottambhai B.Tech. Elec. Engg. GRE Preparation

161020011024 Jariwala Jenil Sanjaykumar B.Tech. Elec.  Engg. GRE Preparation

161020011041 Satani Vatsalya Rameshchandra B.Tech. Elec. Engg. SSB Preparation

161030011001 Rana Aayushi Satishkumar B.Tech. Mech. Engg. Govt Exam Preparation

161030011026 Dalal Milind Amishbhai B.Tech. Mech. Engg. Preparing For CAT

161030011031 Trivedi Saumya Rajeshkumar B.Tech. Mech. Engg. Govt Exam Preparation

161030012007 Dilkhush Kumar Meena B.Tech. Mech. Engg. Govt Exam Preparation

161030012009 Bhagat Pradnya Kumar B.Tech. Mech. Engg. CAT Preparation

161030012010 Bhat Prathamesh Bharat B.Tech. Mech. Engg. CFA Preparation

161030012012 Shailendra Kushwaha B.Tech. Mech. Engg. Govt Exam Preparation

Enrollment No. Name Degree Details

182010000104 Chaudhari Nirav Hemrajbhai M.Tech Civil Engg. Concius

• Entrepreneurship



PLACEMENT (2021)

STUDENTS PLACED 

Enrollment No. Name Degree Company

171010011001 Solanki Aakash Rajeshbhai B.Tech. Civil Engg. RKC Infrabuild Pvt. Ltd.

171010011019 Bhavsar Jay Ketankumar B.Tech. Civil Engg., Tata Motors

171010011030 Soni Priyanshi Niteshkumar B.Tech. Civil Engg., IMEG Corp.

171010011040 Ambaliya Siddharth Kanabhai B.Tech. Civil Engg., GEO Dynamics

171010012010 Raghav Tandon B.Tech. Civil Engg., People Tree

171020011005 Iyer Balakrishnan Mohan B.Tech. Electrical Engg. Indxx Capital Mgt. Pvt. Ltd.

171020011006 Joshi Baldev Girdhar B.Tech. Electrical Engg., Amrut Energy

171020011007 Dattani Bhumika Jayesh B.Tech. Electrical Engg., Think & Implement

171020011010 Parmar Darshan Ashwinbhai B.Tech. Electrical Engg., Avi Appliances

171020011013 Lunagariya Harshid Mansukhbhai B.Tech. Electrical Engg., Amrut Energy

171020011016 Tiwari Jainendra Virendra B.Tech. Electrical Engg., Cognizant

171020011017 Darji Jaykumar Pareshbhai B.Tech. Electrical Engg., Cognizant

171020011025 Thakrar Madhav Manish B.Tech. Electrical Engg., Byju's

171020011029 Prajapati Nandish Ashokkumar B.Tech. Electrical Engg., Amrut Energy

171020011030 Jain Nirag Rakeshbhai B.Tech. Electrical Engg., Amrut Energy

171020011034 Panchal Rohan Mahendra B.Tech. Electrical Engg., Capgemini

171020011037 Satvikgiri Gosai B.Tech. Electrical Engg., Amrut Energy

171020012001 Anjali Gupta B.Tech. Electrical Engg., Cognizant

171020012004 Debashis Das B.Tech. Electrical Engg., Byju's

171020012010 Pranshu Soni B.Tech. Electrical Engg., L&T Infotech

171020012012 Sagar Gupta B.Tech. Electrical Engg., TCS

171029012005 Ipsita Sengupta B.Tech. Electrical Engg., TCS

171030011001 Modi Aalap Anilkumar B.Tech. Mech. Engg., AV Design Lab

171030011004 Naik Atharav Rahul B.Tech. Mech. Engg. Apprenticeship, Tata Motors

171030011007 Patel Devarsh Girishbhai B.Tech. Mech. Engg., Aorbis Inc

171030011013 Kunj Hitesh Shah B.Tech. Mech. Engg., Nobel Hygiene Pvt. Ltd.

171030011019 Desai Nirav Rajeshbhai B.Tech. Mech. Engg., Amrut Energy

171030011025 Karmur Ravikumar Kanabhai B.Tech. Mech. Engg., KHS Machinery(I) Pvt. Ltd. 

171030011027 Vala Sagar Dilipsinh B.Tech. Mech. Engg., Nobel Hygiene Pvt. Ltd.

171030011029 Patel Samarth Atulkumar B.Tech. Mech. Engg. Byju's 

171030011035 Agrawal Vivek Paresh B.Tech. Mech. Engg., Right Angle

171030011036 Trivedi Yash Atulbhai B.Tech. Mech. Engg., J-pal South

171030011038 Modi Yug Kalpeshkumar B.Tech. Mech. Engg., Byju's

171030011039 Raj Zeel Ashokbhai B.Tech. Mech. Engg., Planet Sparks Pvt. Ltd.

171030012004 Walase Abhishek Hanumant B.Tech. Mech. Engg., GSPC Ltd.

171030012008 Aniruddh Sharma B.Tech. Mech. Engg., AarogyaAI

171030012020 Lad Shreyash Dnyaneshwar B.Tech. Mech. Engg., Cognizant

12
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MASTER OF ENGINEERING

Enrollment No. Name Degree Company

192030010101 Ahmed Abbas Zakir Hussain Agharia M.Tech. Jecon Engg. Pvt. Ltd.

Enrollment No. Name Company

171010011002 Aashvi Shah M.Tech., NIT Suratkal

171010011006 Satnami Darshil Narayanbhai Masters, LD Engg. College 

171010011010 Dave Garima Ketanmaster  M.Tech., PDEU

171010011016 Himesh Panchal Masters, CEPT

171010011022 Sachapara Jayket Ketanbhai M.Tech., PDEU

171010011029 Bagul Prithvi Pravinbhai M.Tech., PDEU

171010011036 Kakrecha Shreya Bakulbhai M.Tech., IITRAM

171010011041 Vasani Vatsal Dipeshbhai Masters, National Forensic Sciences Uni.

171010012011 Rohan Kumar M.Tech., NIT Suratkal

171010012014 Saurabh Mishra Masters, NMIMS

171010012015 Shahid Hussain Ansari Masters, IIT Roorkee

171010012016 Shubhnao Dixit PGD, NLU, Delhi

171020011003 Yadav Anuj Natwarlal B.S., IIT Madras

171020011012 Kumbhani Divyash Ravindrabhai B.S., IIT Madras

171020011014 Patel Hitarth Alkeshkumar M. Tech., IIT Mandi

171020011021 Anjaria Kanksha Jaldhi M.Tech., PDEU

171020011024 Katlariwala Kushkumar Sanjaykumar M.Tech., PDEU

171020011031 Purabiarao Nisarg Hiren MS, IIT Indore

171020011046 Patel Yug Shailesh Masters, Arizona, State University

171020012005 Devansh Verma Masters, IIM Jammu

171020012018 Yash Vardhan Omar Masters, IITGN

171030011003 Gadkari Ameya Manish PGDCA, MS Uni.

171030011005 Pandya Ayush Vipulbhai M.Tech., IIT Bombay

171030011006 Shah Darsh Kishorkumar Masters, Arizona, State University

171030011012 Patel Krunal Rameshbhai PGD, Saskatchewan University

171030011015 Panchal Lucky Pankajbhai Masters, BITS

171030011017 Shah Manan Haren M.Tech., IITRAM, A’bad

171030011020 Jogidas Param Kaushikbhai M.Sc., UEL, London

171030011028 Yadav Sahitya Suryendra M.Tech., IIT Jodhpur

171030011032 Patel Tej Ashishbhai M.Tech., University of Windsor, Ontario, Canada

171030011034 Patel Tirth Indravadan Masters, University of Windsor

171030012009 Pitroda Anjali Ashok PGP, IIM Bangalore

171030012011 Deepak Kumar M.Tech., NIT, Patna

171030012012 Jwalant Jitendra Wadhwa MS, Berkeley University of California

GRADUATING STUDENTS PURSUING HIGHER STUDIES



• Competitive Examination

Enrollment No. Name Degree Details

171010011025 Gelani Manthan Dhansukhbhai B.Tech. Civil Engg. Preparing for IELTS

171010011037 Chauhan Shubh Ashokbhai B.Tech. Civil Engg. Preparing for IELTS

171020011035 Jani Rushi Kapil B.Tech. Elec. Engg. Preparing for Govt. Exam

171030011002 Mehta Akash Anandbhai B.Tech. Mech. Engg. Preparing for IELTS

171030011025 Karmur Ravikumar Kanabhai B.Tech. Mech. Engg. Preparing for Govt. Exam

171030011026 Sagara Rushabh Bhupendra B.Tech. Mech. Engg. Preparing for Govt. Exam

171030011030 Patidar Sankalp Sarvodaykumar B.Tech. Mech. Engg. Preparing for Govt Exam

171030012003 Abhineet Saran Singh B.Tech. Mech. Engg. Preparing for Govt Exam

171030012005 Akash Sharma B.Tech. Mech. Engg. Preparing for Govt Exam

171030012007 Aman Shukla B.Tech. Mech. Engg. GATE 2022 Preparation

171030012015 Pabbala Monish Yadav B.Tech. Mech. Engg. Preparing for Govt. Exam

171030012017 Pranav Raj B.Tech. Mech. Engg. Preparing for Govt. Exam

171030012018 Pushpendra Singh B.Tech. Mech. Engg. Preparing for PSU Exam

Enrollment No. Name Degree Details

171020012006 Gajendra Jain B.Tech. Elec. Engg., Naxatra Labs

171030011033 Ghodasara Tejas Pravinbhai B.Tech. Mech. Engg. Family Business

171030012002 Abhilash Maurya B.Tech. Mech. Engg., Naxatra Labs

171030012019 Shivam Kumar B.Tech. Mech. Engg., Naxatra Labs

192030010103 Tarun Kishan Rijwani M.Tech. Mech. Engg., Rudrabots

• Entrepreneurship

14



1 Ram Wanare Novel Tensile Strength Measurement Device(s) for Soil  

 Parishi H. Dalal and Other Geomaterial(s)

 Mahi Patil

 Dr. Kannan K. R Iyer

2 Abhishek Appa Sutar Laboratory Soil Testing Apparatus for Soil Stabilization  

 Dr. Veerabhadrappa M. Rotte Studies

 Dr. Anasua Guharayame

3 Priyank Trivedi Self-sustainable Watering System and Method for Roadside 

 Khushbu Bhatt and Median Plantations

 Dr. Jiten H. Shah 

4 Abhijeet Redekar Energy Saving Flexible Counterweight for Elevators 

 Dr. Dipankar Deb

 Dr. Krupa Shah 

5 Nikita Gupta  Fabrication of Implant Screw 

6 Shivam Chauhan  Automatic Temperature Control and Armored

  Electronic Case

7 Shivam Chauhan Multipurpose Capacitor Based  Converter 

8 Tarun Rizwani Composite Fused Metal Additive Manufacturing

9 Punit Bhanwar A Multi Point Injection Permeameter Cum

  Conepenetrometer with Electro Mechanical Pluviator

10 Khushbu Bhatt Tripod Mast and its Control System

 Dr. Jiten Shah

11 Kishan Patel Process for Upcycling of Industrial Waste & Polymers for 

 Dr. Jiten Shah Making High Strength Pavers

12 Shivam Chauhan Electric Motor Based Multi Radius Grater for Grating

 Dr. Krupa Shah Food Items

13 Shivam Chauhan Automatic Liquid Mixture Disinfector and Dispenser

 Dr. Krupa Shah

 Dr. Raghavendra Bhalerao

14 Abhilash Maurya Hybrid Drone

 Gajendra Jain, Shivam Kumar

 Kushagra Roy, Suyash Mishra,

 Piyush Verma 

Sr. No. Name Achievements
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Patents Filed and Published



RECIPIENTS OF THE DEGREE - CLASS 2020
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CIVIL ENGINEERING

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

Enrollment No. Name

141010011025 CHAVDA VISHVA PIYUSHBHAI

151010011012 CHAUHAN NISARGKUMAR NILESHBHAI

151010011014 CHAUDHARI PALAKKUMAR JESINGBHAI

151010011018 DAMOR RAVINDRAKUMAR DINESHBHAI

161010011001 WADHWANI AASHISH HARISH

161010011002 ABHISHEK TRIVEDI

161010011003 PATEL AKASH PARIMAL

161010011004 PATEL APURVKUMAR MANUBHAI

161010011005 TANWANI ASMITA MUKESHBHAI

161010011006 GANGWANI BHAVIKA ANILBHAI

161010011009 PATEL DHRUVI SHIRISHBHAI

161010011010 JADEJA HARDIPSINH GIRIRAJSINH

161010011011 MISTRY HARSH MUKUNDCHANDRA

161010011012 HALVADIA HARSHIL HIREN

161010011013 SHAH HARSHIL HIRENBHAI

161010011014 BHAVSAR HARSHIL NARENDRABHAI

161010011015 SHETH HEET DEVENBHAI

161010011016 RAJYAGURU HEMANG ASHISHKUMAR

161010011017 MEHTA HET ATULKUMAR

161010011018 NAIK HIMA UMESH KUMAR

161010011019 VYAS HIMALI GAURANGBHAI

161010011020 SANGHAVI JHANVI DIPAKBHAI

161010011021 KHANPARA PARTHKUMAR ARVINDBHAI

161010011022 PATEL KISHAN VINODBHAI

161010011023 PATEL KRISHNA NARESHBHAI

161010011024 ANSARI M ALTAF M HABIB

161010011026 JAGANI MAYANKKUMAR PRAFULBHAI

161010011028 KATHIRIYA MEETKUMAR ANILBHAI

161010011030 FADADU MIHIR BHARATBHAI

161010011031 VADHER NIKULKUMAR RAMNIKBHAI

161010011033 PANJABI PARTH MUKESHKUMAR

161010011035 MAMPILLY RIYA BAIJU

161010011036 RUTURAJ NITIN DESAI

161010011037 PATEL SHIVAM VIJAYKUMAR



17

Enrollment No. Name

161010011038 CHAUHAN SHUBHAM BHIMJIBHAI

161010011040 SURAJ KUMAR PANDEY

161010011041 MALVI UMANGKUMAR KAMLESHKUMAR

161010011042 SHAH UNNATI SUDHIR

161010011043 BHONDE VEDANG RAJENDRA

161010011044 PRAJAPATI VEDANTKUMAR NATAVARLAL

161010011045 VIMAL PANARA

161010011047 TRIVEDI VIVEKKUMAR VASANTBHAI

161010012003 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV

161010012004 NAMPALLY ANVITH

161010012007 DEBADUTTA DASH

161010012008 GUGGIRI DEVASREE

161010012011 ROSHANI BAI MEENA

161010012012 ADDANKI SARASCHANDRIKA

161011011003 NIKHITHA ELSA SAM

161011011005 FALDU VISHVAKUMARI KIRANKUMAR



ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
Enrollment No. Name

141020012009 KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA

161020011001 PATEL AANSHY JITENDRABHAI

161020011002 ABHISHEKH MISHRA

161020011003 RATHAUR AKASH RAVINDRASINGH

161020011004 MANVAR AVADH BHARATBHAI

161020011006 MARADIYA BHARGAVKUMAR ANILBHAI

161020011007 BORAD PRITESHKUMAR JIVANBHAI

161020011009 SATANI DEVASYA RAMESHCHANDRA

161020011010 MEHTA DHAIRYA SUNILKUMAR

161020011011 RAYJADA DHANANJAYSINH INDRAVIJAYSINH

161020011012 RATHOD DHRUV ASHISHKUMAR

161020011013 UPADHYAY DHYEY HARIOMKUMAR

161020011014 CHAUHAN DIVYA BHARATBHAI

161020011016 SAKHIYA DIVYESH PARSHOTTAMBHAI

161020011017 PARMAR DIVYESH VAJUBHAI

161020011018 PONKIYA HARSH PARSOTTAMBHAI

161020011019 MAHETA HEMENDRA BHAVARLAL

161020011020 GARADHARIA HENILKUMAR MOHANLAL

161020011022 JADAV JAY DIPAKBHAI

161020011023 BHANUSHALI JAY DINESHBHAI

161020011024 JARIWALA JENIL SANJAYKUMAR

161020011025 DAVE KAUSHAL PARAG

161020011027 BADLANI KRUNAL

161020011028 VAGHELA KULDEEPSINH KIRANSINH

161020011029 KHAVADIYA MAHERINBANU SHAHBUDDINBHAI

161020011030 RANA MANTHAN JAYESHKUMAR

161020011031 DETHALIYA PARTH JILUBHAI

161020011032 SAR PIYUSH SANDEEP

161020011033 PATEL PREET  MEHULKUMAR

161020011034 LAD RAHUL BALVANTBHAI

161020011035 BHOSALE SHUBHAM RAMESH

161020011036 AUDICHYA SHUBHAM PREMSHANKAR

161020011038 TADHANI SUJAL SHANTILAL

161020011039 SHAH SUJEETKUMAR DURGESHPRASAD

161020011040 PATEL TAPANKUMAR

161020011041 SATANI VATSALYA RAMESHCHANDRA

18



19

Enrollment No. Name

161020011042 DHOLAKIA VISHWA PRATIKBHAI

161020011043 CHANDLEKAR YASH MAHESHBHAI

161020011044 DARJI YASHKUMAR DIPAKBHAI

161020011045 CHAUHAN YOGESH RAJESHKUMAR

161020012001 ADARSH ANWESH

161020012002 SHERASHIA ALIABBAS

161020012003 ANANT PRAKASH VERMA

161020012004 ARPIT MATHUR

161020012005 DEEPAK SAINI

161020012006 KARTIK KHICHI

161020012007 NEERAJ KUMAR NISHAD

161020012008 PATEL NEHA DIPAK

161020012009 SHUBHI SINGH

161020012010 KARANAM VENKATA SREERAM

161020012011 THAKURA BESHRA

161020012012 UJJAWAL RAJPOOT

161020012013 VINOD KACHHAWA

161020012014 YOGESH KUMAR MEENA

161021011009 PARMAR SANDIP HASMUKHBHAI

161029012009 DHANRAJ KUMAWAT



20

Enrollment No. Name

151030012002 ADITYA CHOUBEY

161030011001 RANA AAYUSHI SATISHKUMAR

161030011002 GODHASARA AMAN VINODKUMAR

161030011003 PATEL ANIKETKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI

161030011004 SOLANKI ATREY DINESHBHAI

161030011005 BALDHA BHAVIN KANTIBHAI

161030011006 VITHLANI DARSHAN DIPESHBHAI

161030011007 KANKASANIYA DEEP ARVIND

161030011008 LEUVA DHAIRYA CHANDRAKANTBHAI

161030011009 TRIPATHI DHARMAGNA RAKESHBHAI

161030011010 PATEL DHARMESHBHAI CHAMPAKBHAI

161030011011 PANCHAL DHRUV DEVENDRAKUMAR

161030011012 GANDHI DHRUVIL ROSHANKUMAR

161030011013 RAKHOLIA DHRUVINKUMAR HASMUKHRAI

161030011014 MODI DISHANT NAINESHKUMAR

161030011016 VORA GNANESH PARESH

161030011017 VYAS HARD SHAILESHBHAI

161030011018 VAGHELA HARSH MAHESHBHAI

161030011019 UMAT HEMENDRASINH DEVENDRASINH

161030011020 VAISHNANI JAY ATULBHAI

161030011021 SHAH JWALIT BHAVESH

161030011022 BHOSLE KAPIL SANJAY

161030011023 VACHHANI KRUPANG HEMANTKUMAR

161030011024 PARIKH MEET KIRTESHKUMAR

161030011025 SEVAK MIHIRKUMAR JAYESHKUMAR

161030011026 DALAL MILIND AMISHBHAI

161030011027 VYAS NATANSH NIRAV

161030011029 PRAJAPATI RAVI ROHITKUMAR

161030011030 VIRANI ROMIN BABUBHAI

161030011031 TRIVEDI SAUMYA RAJESHKUMAR

161030011032 MEHTA SAURABH DHARMESHKUMAR

161030011033 BOLISETTY SURAJ PRATAPKUMAR

161030011035 THAKKAR VIRAL PARESHKUMAR

161030011036 RATHOD VISHWAS ARUNKUMAR

161030011037 PANCHAL YASH JITENDRAKUMAR

161030011038 YASH MANTOO

161030012001 ABHIJIT KUMAR

161030012002 ABHISHEK GUPTA

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING



Enrollment No. Name

161030012003 ANKIT KUMAR PRAJAPATI

161030012004 ASHUTOSH ZALA

161030012006 D V S S PRAVEEN

161030012007 DILKHUSH KUMAR MEENA

161030012008 NITIN KUMAR LAXKAR

161030012009 BHAGAT PRADNYA KUMAR

161030012010 BHAT PRATHAMESH BHARAT

161030012012 SHAILENDRA KUSHWAHA

161030012013 SHIVAM KISHORE SINHA

161030012014 RAMTEKE SIDDHANT RAVINDRA

161030012015 CHAHAR SUNIL BHAGIRATH

161030012016 SWAROOP RAVINDRANATH

161030012017 CHOPDE VAIBHAV PRATAPRAO

161031011007 SURTI RUSHI PRAKASH

161039012001 ABHIMANYU MANOCHA

21



Enrollment No. Name 

182020000103 KAMALIYA KEYURKUMAR MAGANBHAI

182020000104 JOSHI NIKITABEN PRAGNESHKUMAR

182020000105 PAREKH PRAGNESH DAHYABHAI

Enrollment No. Name 

182030000101 RAJPUT CHETANSINGH HRIDAYNARAYANSINGH

182030010102 MAHESH BHARATI

182030010103 SHARMA PRACHI RAJENDRA

182030010104 SHAH SHREY BHARATKUMAR

182030010105 SANGANI VRUSHANG PRAVINBHAI

182030010106 YADAV RISHABH SUNIL KUMAR

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY

CIVIL ENGINEERING
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Enrollment No. Name 

182010000102 NIRMAL DARPAN RAJENDRA

182010000104 CHAUDHARI NIRAV HEMRAJBHAI

182010000105 CHETTIAR PRAKASH CHANDRASEKARAN

182010010102 GAURAV RAJ

182010010103 KABI PRASAD PARIDA

182010010104 DALAL PARISHI HARESHBHAI

182010010105 PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH



RECIPIENTS OF THE DEGREE - CLASS 2021

CIVIL ENGINEERING

Enrollment No. Name

161010011027 VAGHANI MEET KETANKUMAR

161010011048 PUROHIT ADITYA PARESHKUMAR

161010012010 HIMANSHU KUMAR

171010011001 SOLANKI AAKASH RAJESHBHAI

171010011002 AASHVI SHAH

171010011003 MAKWANA AAKASH MUKESHBHAI

171010011004 SHERASIYA ASHARUDIN RAHIM

171010011006 SATNAMI DARSHIL NARAYANBHAI

171010011009 PANDYA DHYEY SANJAY

171010011010 DAVE GARIMA KETAN

171010011011 VYAS HARIT KASHYAP

171010011012 KOROT HARSHIDA ABHERAJBHAI

171010011013 HIRANI HARSHIL PRAKASHBHAI

171010011014 SHAH HET KETANKUMAR

171010011016 PANCHAL HIMESH SATISHBHAI

171010011017 CHAUDHARY HIRENKUMAR DINESHBHAI

171010011018 BUTANI JAY HARESHBHAI

171010011019 BHAVSAR JAY KETANKUMAR

171010011020 KALSARIYA JAY KAMLESHBHAI

171010011021 SAWANI JAYESH MOHANBHAI

171010011022 SACHAPARA JAYKET KETANBHAI

171010011023 PATEL JEET JAYANTIBHAI

171010011024 KATARIYA KULDEEP RAMBHAI

171010011025 GELANI MANTHAN DHANSUKHBHAI

171010011027 CHHATRISA MOIZ SAIFUDDIN

171010011028 PATEL NIKHILKUMAR  PRAVINBHAI

171010011029 BAGUL PRITHVI PRAVINBHAI

171010011030 SONI PRIYANSHI NITESHKUMAR

171010011031 BAVISKAR RAJ SUBHASH

171010011032 QURESHI RIMSHA ILMUDDIN

171010011033 KARNAVAT SAGARBHAI RAMESHBHAI

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
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Enrollment No. Name

171010011034 GANDHI SAUMIL CHETANBHAI

171010011035 RATHORE SHARDDHA BALUSINGH

171010011036 KAKRECHA SHREYA BAKULBHAI

171010011037 CHAUHAN SHUBH ASHOKBHAI

171010011038 PATEL SHUBHAM SURESHBHAI

171010011039 PATEL  SHUBHAM PRAGNESH

171010011040 AMBALIYA SIDDHARTH KANABHAI

171010011041 VASANI VATSAL DIPESHBHAI

171010012001 ANIMESH RATHI

171010012002 ASHEESH KUMAR

171010012003 AYUSH JAI

171010012004 AYUSH KUMAR

171010012006 PRABHAT TYAGI

171010012008 PABBATI PRANATHI

171010012009 PRASHANT GUPTA

171010012010 RAGHAV TANDON

171010012011 ROHAN KUMAR

171010012013 SANDESH KUMAR SINGH

171010012014 SAURABH MISHRA

171010012015 SHAHID HUSSAIN ANSARI

171010012016 SHUBHNAO DIXIT

171010012017 WAJE SIDDHANT RAJENDRA

171010012018 VIDHI BAROR

24



ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
Enrollment No. Name

151020011010 VANKAR MIHIRKUMAR JAYNTIBHAI

161020011008 PATEL DEVANG KANTILAL

161020011015 DAVE DIVYANGKUMAR MAHESHCHNDRA

161020011021 SHAH JANMESH NIMITTBHAI

161020011026 HIRPARA KISHANKUMAR CHANDUBHAI

171020011001 SHARMA ADARSH CHANDRAHAS

171020011002 MODI AKASH KALPESHKUMAR

171020011003 YADAV ANUJ NATWARLAL

171020011004 DESAI ARCHAN HARSHIT BHAI

171020011005 IYER BALAKRISHNAN MOHAN

171020011006 JOSHI BALDEV GIRDHAR

171020011007 DATTANI BHUMIKA JAYESH

171020011008 PATEL CHAITANYA VIPULKUMAR

171020011009 CHAUHAN CHIRAG PRATAPSINGH

171020011010 PARMAR DARSHAN ASHWINBHAI

171020011011 DHAR DEVANSH MANOJ

171020011012 KUMBHANI DIVYASH RAVINDRABHAI

171020011013 LUNAGARIYA HARSHID MANSUKHBHAI

171020011014 PATEL HITARTH ALKESHKUMAR

171020011015 DESAI ISHAN HARSHITBHAI

171020011016 TIWARI JAINENDRA VIRENDRA

171020011017 DARJI JAYKUMAR PARESHBHAI

171020011018 PATEL JUHIL JAYANTKUMAR

171020011019 JANSARI KAMAL JASVANTBHAI

171020011020 VYAS KANDARP MUKESHKUMAR

171020011021 ANJARIA KANKSHA JALDHI

171020011024 KATLARIWALA KUSHKUMAR SANJAYKUMAR

171020011025 THAKRAR MADHAV MANISH

171020011028 AGRAWAL MOHIT MUKESHKUMAR

171020011029 PRAJAPATI NANDISH ASHOKKUMAR

171020011030 JAIN NIRAG RAKESHBHAI

171020011031 PURABIARAO NISARG HIRENS

171020011032 RAJPAL PANTH VINODBHAI

171020011033 GANDHI RHYTHM MANOJBHAI

171020011034 PANCHAL ROHAN MAHENDRA

171020011035 JANI RUSHI KAPIL
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Enrollment No. Name

171020011036 DHANANI SANKALP KALPESHBHAI

171020011037 SATVIKGIRI GOSAI

171020011038 PATEL SATVIKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI

171020011039 DAVE SATYAM KARTIKBHAI

171020011041 ZAVERI SIDDHARTH PANKAJKUMAR

171020011042 SHARMA VANSHUL BRAJESHKUMAR

171020011043 VIRENDRA PATEL

171020011044 DEVANI VIVEK RAKESHBHAI

171020011045 PRAJAPATI YASH RAKESHKUMAR

171020011046 PATEL YUG SHAILESH

171020012001 ANJALI GUPTA

171020012002 ASHISH RAJ

171020012003 AYUSHI ANAND PRASAD

171020012004 DEBASHIS DAS

171020012005 DEVANSH VERMA

171020012006 GAJENDRA JAIN

171020012007 GAURAV JAIN

171020012008 JAYANT VERMA

171020012009 PARIXIT SINGH

171020012010 PRANSHU SONI

171020012011 PRAVEEN KUMAR DHAKAR

171020012012 SAGAR GUPTA

171020012013 SHASHWAT SINGH

171020012014 SHUBHAM KUMAR

171020012015 SIVANI KUMARI

171020012017 VISHAL PRATAP SINGH

171020012018 YASH VARDHAN OMAR

171029012005 IPSITA SENGUPTA
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MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
Enrollment No. Name

161030011028 PATEL RAJ NAVINKUMAR

161030012018 VIVEK VARDHAN BEHARA

171030011001 MODI AALAP ANILKUMAR

171030011002 MEHTA AKASH ANANDBHAI

171030011003 GADKARI AMEYA MANISH

171030011004 NAIK ATHARAV RAHUL

171030011005 PANDYA AYUSH VIPULBHAI

171030011006 SHAH DARSH KISHORKUMAR

171030011007 PATEL DEVARSH GIRISHBHAI

171030011008 PATEL DIPEN HARESHBHAI

171030011009 BHOJANI KAVINA KAMESH

171030011010 ZADAFIYA KISHAN SURESHBHAI

171030011012 PATEL KRUNAL RAMESHBHAI

171030011013 KUNJ HITESH SHAH

171030011014 PATEL KUNJ PRAKASHKUMAR

171030011015 PANCHAL LUCKY PANKAJBHAI

171030011016 BHALODIYA MAHEK GIRISHBHAI

171030011017 SHAH MANAN HAREN

171030011018 SHAH MEET KETAN

171030011019 DESAI NIRAV RAJESHBHAI

171030011020 JOGIDAS PARAM KAUSHIKBHAI

171030011021 PATEL PARTH VASANTBHAI

171030011022 PATEL PARTHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI

171030011024 RAKSHIT KOUL

171030011025 KARMUR RAVIKUMAR KANABHAI

171030011026 SAGARA RUSHABH BHUPENDRAKUMAR

171030011027 VALA SAGAR DILIPSINH

171030011028 YADAV SAHITYA SURYENDRA

171030011029 PATEL SAMARTH ATULKUMAR

171030011030 PATIDAR SANKALP SARVODAYKUMAR

171030011031 KHOKHAR SARTHAK KISHORBHAI

171030011032 PATEL TEJ ASHISHBHAI

171030011033 GHODASARA TEJAS PRAVINBHAI

171030011034 PATEL TIRTH INDRAVADAN

171030011035 AGRAWAL VIVEK PARESH

171030011036 TRIVEDI YASH ATULBHAI
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171030011038 MODI YUG KALPESHKUMAR

171030011039 RAJ ZEEL ASHOKBHAI

171030012001 ABHEY GUPTA

171030012002 ABHILASH  MAURYA

171030012003 ABHINEET SARAN SINGH

171030012004 WALASE ABHISHEK HANUMANT

171030012005 AKASH SHARMA

171030012006 AKSHAY KUMAR

171030012007 AMAN SHUKLA

171030012008 ANIRUDDH SHARMA

171030012009 PITRODA ANJALI ASHOK

171030012010 BISWAS ARNAV TARAPADA

171030012011 DEEPAK KUMAR

171030012012 JWALANT JITENDRA WADHWA

171030012013 KUNAL GAWHADE

171030012014 MOHIT SHARMA

171030012015 PABBALA MONISH YADAV

171030012016 NAYANKUMAR SOLANKI

171030012017 PRANAV RAJ

171030012018 PUSHPENDRA SINGH

171030012019 SHIVAM KUMAR

171030012020 LAD SHREYASH DNYANESHWAR

171030012022 K SIRISH

171030012024 GORADE UNMESH SATISH

Enrollment No. Name
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Enrollment No. Name 

192030010101 AHMED ABBAS ZAKIR HUSSAIN AGHARIA

192030010102 PRITESHKUMAR DHARMENDRABHAI PARMAR

192030010103 TARUN KISHAN RIJWANI

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

Enrollment No. Name 

192020000101 PATEL DHARTI DEVANGBHAI

192020000102 TELANGORE HARDIK DAMODARBHAI

192020000103 SHIVAM VINOD DAVE

192020000104 NIKTE SNEHA SANJAY
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No. Name Title Enrollment No.

1 Bharatbhai B. Bharvad Berry's Model of Acculturation:  173510000101

  A Touchstone Theory in Selected

  Diasporic Novels

2 Keyurkumar R. Patel Discrete-time Sliding Mode Protocols  163020010101

  for Leader-Following Consensus of

  Discrete-time Multi-Agent System

3 Harsh Sanjay Dhiman Machine Intelligent Forecasting 173020000101

  based Integrated Solution

  for Hybrid Wind Farms

4 Upadhyay Jatin Vinodkumar Computer Vision based Cognition  173020000102

  and Peripheral Surveillance with

  Robotic Systems

5 Divyaben Tarunkumar Jadav Synthesis, Characterization and 183421000101

  Application of Functionalized 

  Porous Materials

6 Chetan Agrawal Development of Sustainable Machining 173030011101

  Solutions for Difcult-to-Cut Materials

  using Cryogenic Coolant

7 Naresh Chhatwani Social Relations and Architecture:  173520000101

  Study of Sindhi Neighbourhoods 

  in India

8 Paridhi Sanchora Molecular Structure and Vibrational 173410001102

  Properties of Ionic Liquids and their

  Binary Mixtures with Solvents

9 Din Bandhu Experimental Investigation and 183030000102

  Parametric Optimization of Regulated

  Metal Deposition Welding for Low

  Alloy Steel

10 Manju Lata CO2 Refrigeration System in Transcritical 163030000101

  Cycle with Evaporative Cooling for

  Supermarket Application

11 Nikita Gupta Investigation of Industrially Processed 183030000103

  Glass Fibre and Coir on Linear Low

  Density Polyethylene for Rotational

  Molding Process

12 Pulkit Kumar Reduction of Anthropogenic Carbon  173030000102

  Dioxide with Carbon Capture Methods 

13 Pooja Shukla Utilization of Multisite Coordinating Ligands 173420001101

  to Ensemble 3d/4f and 4f Metal Clusters

  Behaving as Single-Molecule Magnets 

Ph.D. 2020 - 2021
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MEDALS 2020
Chairman’s Medal

1. Patel Tapankumar B.Tech. Electrical Engineering

Institute Gold Medals

1. Vimal Panara B.Tech. Civil Engineering

2. Patel Tapankumar B.Tech. Electrical Engineering

3. Bhat Prathamesh Bharat B.Tech. Mechanical Engineering

Institute Silver Medals

1. Abhishek Trivedi B.Tech. Civil Engineering

2. Patel Neha Dipak B.Tech. Electrical Engineering

3. Solanki Atrey Dineshbhai B.Tech. Mechanical Engineering

Institute Gold Medals

1. Chaudhari Nirav Hemrajbhai M.Tech. Civil Engineering

2. Joshi Nikitaben Pragneshkumar M.Tech. Electrical Engineering

3. Mahesh Bharati M.Tech. Mechanical Engineering

Chairman’s Medal

1. Pandya Ayush Vipulbhai B.Tech. Mechanical Engineering

Institute Gold Medals

1. Rohan Kumar B.Tech. Civil Engineering

2. (1)Ipsita Sengupta B.Tech. Electrical Engineering

 (2)Virendra Patel B.Tech. Electrical Engineering

3. Pandya Ayush Vipulbhai B.Tech. Mechanical Engineering

Institute Silver Medals

1. Chhatrisa Moiz Saifuddin B.Tech. Civil Engineering

2. Shashwat Singh B.Tech. Electrical Engineering

3. Patel Samarth Atulkumar B.Tech. Mechanical Engineering

Institute Gold Medals

1. Patel Dharti Devangbhai M.Tech. Electrical Engineering

2. Tarun Kishan Rijwani M.Tech. Mechanical Engineering

MEDALS 2021



UNDER GRADUATE RESEARCH AWARDS-2 (2020-21)

Department of Electrical and Computer Science Engineering 

 Name Project Title

 Mr. Akash Modi Design and Analysis of High Gain Multiband

 Mr. Vanshul Sharma Recongurable Array Antenna for IRNSS, GPS, Mobile 

Networks, Wi-Fi, and Satellite Communication

 Mr. Virendra Patel & Machine Learning and Signal Processing in 

 Mr. Jainendra Tiwari Sleep Analytics

  Mr. Divyash Kumbhani Automated Sleep Apnea Detection using Wavelet-

 Mr. Anuj Yadav . based Features of Pulse Oximetry Signals

Department of Civil Engineering

 Name Project  Title

 Mr. Rohan Kumar  Comparison of Alccone and Metakaolin as 

   Mr. Raghav Tandon  Mineral Admixtures for Development of High

 Ms. Aashvi Shah  Strength Concrete

Under Graduate Research Awards-2 is awarded in recognition of truly exceptional work, both in 

quality and quantity, carried out by the students during their nal year B. Tech. Project.
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As a young citizen of India,
Armed with technology, knowledge and love for my nation,
I realize, small aim is a crime.

I will work and sweat for a great vision,
The vision of transforming India into a developed nation,
Powered by economic strength with value system.

I am one of the citizen of the billion;
Only the vision will ignite the billion souls,
It has entered into me;

The ignited soul compared to any resource,
Is the most powerful resource on the earth,
Above the earth and under the earth.

I will keep the lamp of knowledge burning,
To achieve the vision – Developed India,
If we work and sweat for the great vision with ignited minds,
The transformation leading to the birth of vibrant developed,
India will happen.

I pray the Almighty:
“May the divine peace with beauty enter into our people;
Happiness and good health blossom in our bodies, minds and souls”. 

- Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam

Song of Youth
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